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DINING DURING THE TRIP 

Saturday, September 13 and beyond…. 

ABBONDANZA TOSCANA 

 
Lunch and/or dinner 

 
Breakfast in the kitchen 



Sunday, September 14 

 
Lunch at Il Gallo the home of Katinka, the ceramicist 

 
Sunday night – Chef Fabrizio with sous-chefs and diners 



Monday, September 15 

Lunch at Abbondanza Toscana 

 

Dinner in Lucca after a Puccini/Mozart concert 

 
Osteria Pasqualino Gubitosa in Lucca 

     

Tuesday, September 16 – home again in Abbondanza Toscana 



Wednesday, September 17 

 
L’isola che non c’era in Lucca 

 
Chef Karolina with sous-chefs 



Thursday, September 18 

 
Lunch at Ristorante Etruria in Volterra 

 
Pizza night at Abbondanza 



Friday, September 19 

 
 

Saturday, September 20 

 
The pizzeria in Castel del Bosco 



 

Sunday, September 21 

 
Ristorante Pizzeria Il Melograno in La Rotta 

 

Monday, September 22 

 
Lunch at Ristorante Il Sottobosco in Montopoli 



Tuesday, September 23 

 
Lunch at Eden Ristorante Pizzaria in Viareggio 

 

Wednesday, September 24 

 
Lunch at Ristorante La Polveriera in Pontadera 



Thursday, September 25 

 
Lunch at Ristorante Beppone in San Gimignano 

Friday, September 26 

 
Lunch at Ristorante L’Antica Fonte in Certaldo Alto 



GLORIOUS FOOD, IN NO PARTICULAR ORDER 









 













 


